

Sukaram bigha to sibble bigha.

[2772]

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M M G S Y SC-19-20

Agency → Sanjay Kumar

Executive Engineer R.W.D. Work

DIVISION -

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. Work.

SUB-DIVISION -

Kako

MEASUREMENT BOOK

110-2772

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road:-					Construction
of road from					Sukoron bigha
to Shible bigha					Under M.M.C.S.Y.
Agency:-					Sri Srimjoy Kumar
					Raja Bazar, Jehanabad.
Ag No:-					513 B5/ 2021-22
Ag value:-					2032896.00
					276809.20
					Rs 2309505.20

Date of Work order:- 26.11.2021

Date of (or) Completion:- 25.08.2022

Date of Entry:-

(1) Clearing & Grubbing

1/3 road Land do do -

1 x 2.16m x 6.0m

= 1296.0m²

1 x 5.0m x 6.0m

= 30.0m²

1326.0m²

12 - 0.1326 hectare

(2) Providing & Fixing

1 of working bench

mark pillar do do

1 No

Agd
21/04/22
JE

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

① providing & fixing
1 of bench mark

vide items

NO 1 F-4013-140

@Rs 3712.84/No — Rs 3713.20

② providing & fixing
2 of reference pillars

vide items no 2 F-4013

13 — 2 No

@Rs 1654.84/No — Rs 3310.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Clearing & grubbing					
road Land do do					
vide item no 3 P. no					
13 —				0.132 ha	
@ Rs 52970.33/ha					Rs 6992.00
④ Excavation for Road					
4 Wry in Soil clod					
vide item no 4					
P. no 14 —				14.91 m ³	
@ Rs 74.10/m ³					Rs 1105.00
⑤ Construction					
7 embankment					
with approved					
material do do					
vide item no 5					
P. no 14 —				106.79 m ³	
@ Rs 171.79/m ³					Rs 18345.00
⑥ Construction of Subgrade					
8 & earthen Shoulder					
do do vide item					
no 6 P. no 14 —				706.73 m ³	
@ Rs 238.33/m ³					Rs 168435.00
⑦ Construction of G.S.B					
10 well material do do					
item no 7 P. no 14 —				184.81	
@ Rs 1912.21/m ³					Rs 353396.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Providing & Laying W-F-M concrete vide item No 8 P.M.O	11				
15 —		65.29 m ³			
@Rs 2534.69/m ³ —					Rs 165490.00
⑨ Providing & applying Primer coat do do vide item No 9 P.M.O	12				
15 —		876.02 m ²			
@Rs 42.87/m ² —					Rs 37555.00
⑩ Providing & applying Tack coat do do vide item No 10 P.M.O	13				
15 —		876.02 m ²			
@Rs 14.82/m ² —					Rs 12983.00
⑪ Providing & Laying 20mm m.s.s. do do vide item No 11 P.M.O	14				
15 —		876.02 m ²			
@Rs 179.47/m ² —					Rs 157219.00
⑫ Providing & Fixing Kmpost do do vide item No 12 P.M.O	17				
15 —		240			
@Rs 1929.56 each —					Rs 3859.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing & Fixing 18 of 200mm Post do-do vide item No 13 P.No 16 — 240					
@ Rs 563.35 each — Rs 1127.					
(14) Providing & Fixing 19 of 600mm Triangular board do-do vide item No 14 P.No 16 — 240					
@ Rs 3449.25 each — Rs 6899.					
(15) Providing & Fixing 20 of 600mm Circular board do-do vide item No 15 P.No 16 — 440					
@ Rs 3705.59 each — Rs 14822.					
(16) Providing & Fixing 21 of 900mm Triangular board do-do vide item No 16 P.No 16 — 240					
@ Rs 5198.86 each — Rs 10398.					
(17) Providing & Applying 22 hot marking do-do vide item No 17 P.No 16 — 44.4m ²					
@ Rs 721.45/m ² — Rs 32032.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Providing & fixing of man-hole in boundary channel do do vide item No 18 P. No 17 - 3 No	29				
@ Rs 9427.41 each - Rs 28282.0					
(19) E/W & X carads in in Foundation do do vide item No 19 P. No 17 - 29.80 m ³	30				
@ Rs 305.42/m ³ - Rs 9102.0					
(20) Providing & fixing of 15 in Foundation do do vide item No 20 P. No 17 - 33.56 m ³	31				
@ Rs 4218.30/m ³ - Rs 141566.0					
(21) Providing & laying R.C.C. up to Pipe do do vide item No 21 P. No 17 - 7.5 m	32				
@ Rs 3269.21/m - Rs 24519.0					
Add G.S.T + Labours 13% Rs 156149.0					
Add S.F. @ Rs 18250.00					
					1375548.0
less previous					@ Rs 482987.0
					Rs 892561.00

Ap
16/12/22
JE

Sub
16/12/22
Continuation
KE